FOR TAX YEAR 2016

BOARD OF REVISION

July 27, 2017 - AM (Hearing Room B)

Created By: Wendy Johnson

UPDATED BY: Wendy Johnson 6/30/17

Time Tick BOR # Owner/Parcel BOR Decision
8:30 AM 16-000085 BRE/COH OH LLC
C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ ASSOCIATES
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP | WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ
LLC 273-007011-00
9:00 AM 16-000086 BRE MIDWEST POOLED OFFICE
OWNER LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP | ASSOCIATES
LLC WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ
273-007673-00
9:15 AM 16-900728 DPC1 LP
C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX
WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ ASSOCIATES
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND
GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC
273-007673-00
9:30 AM 16-001055 DPC2 LP
C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ ASSOCIATES
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP | WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ
LLC 273-010594-00
273-010594-00
10:00 AM 16-000088 BRE/COH OH LLC
C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ ASSOCIATES
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP | WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ
LLC 273-012233-00
273-012233-00
10:30 AM 16-000087 BRE/COH OH LLC
C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ ASSOCIATES
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP | WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ
LLC 273-009751-00
10:30 AM 16-001053 DPC1 LP
C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ ASSOCIATES
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP | WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ
LLC 273-008241-00
273-008241-00
10:30 AM 16-001054 DPC1LP

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP
LLC

C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX
ASSOCIATES

WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ
010-220562-00
273-005765-00




10:45 AM

16-900848

WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ

DPC1LP

C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX
ASSOCIATES

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND
GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC
010-220562-00
273-005765-00
273-008241-00
273-008241-00
273-009751-00

11:00 AM

16-000192

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP
LLC

BRE/COH OH LLC

C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX
ASSOCIATES

WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ

010-215392-00

*ADD ON*




