FOR TAX YEAR 2016

BOARD OF REVISION

July 27, 2017 - AM (Hearing Room B)

Created By: Wendy Johnson

UPDATED BY: Wendy Johnson 6/30/17

Time	Tick	BOR #	Owner/Parcel	BOR Decision
8:30 AM		16-000085 JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC	BRE/COH OH LLC C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX ASSOCIATES WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ 273-007011-00	
9:00 AM		JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC	BRE MIDWEST POOLED OFFICE OWNER LLC C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX ASSOCIATES WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ 273-007673-00	
9:15 AM		16-900728 WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ	DPC1 LP C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX ASSOCIATES JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC 273-007673-00	
9:30 AM		16-001055 JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC	DPC2 LP C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX ASSOCIATES WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ 273-010594-00 273-010594-00	
10:00 AM		16-000088 JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC	BRE/COH OH LLC C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX ASSOCIATES WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ 273-012233-00 273-012233-00	
10:30 AM		16-000087 JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC	BRE/COH OH LLC C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX ASSOCIATES WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ 273-009751-00	
10:30 AM		16-001053 JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC	DPC1 LP C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX ASSOCIATES WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ 273-008241-00 273-008241-00	
10:30 AM		16-001054 JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC	DPC1 LP C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX ASSOCIATES WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ 010-220562-00 273-005765-00	

10:45 AM	16-900848 WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ	DPC1 LP C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX ASSOCIATES JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC 010-220562-00 273-005765-00 273-008241-00 273-008241-00 273-009751-00	
11:00 AM	JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC	BRE/COH OH LLC C/O MIDWEST PROPERTY TAX ASSOCIATES WAYNE E PETKOVIC ESQ 010-215392-00 *ADD ON*	